

Milwaukee County

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	23-4	181 Version: 1	Name:	A RESOLUTION
Туре:	Res	olution	Status:	Supporting a budget provision to provide additio shared revenue for Milwaukee County to provide essential services to residents with full autonomy and without restrictions from the state legislature Signed
File created:		/2023	In control:	County Clerk
	5/51	12025		
On agenda:			Final actio	n: 6/21/2023
Title:	Supporting a budget provision to provide additional shared revenue for Milwaukee County to provide essential services to residents with full autonomy and without restrictions from the state legislature			
Sponsors:	Ryan Clancy, Felesia A. Martin, Juan Miguel Martinez, Steven Shea, Priscilla E. Coggs-Jones, Sequanna Taylor (5), Peter Burgelis, Kathleen Vincent, Willie Johnson, Jr.			
Indexes:				
Code sections:				
Attachments:		3-481 RESOLUTION, 2. 23 I81 SIGNATURE PAGE	-481 FISCAL	NOTE, 3. 23-481 COUNTY BOARD RESOLUTION, 4
Date	Ver.	Action By		Action Result
6/21/2023	1	County Executive		SIGNED
5/25/2023	1	Milwaukee County Board Supervisors	of	ADOPTED Pass
5/8/2023	1	Committee on Intergoverr Relations	nmental	RECOMMENDED FOR ADOPTION Pass
4/3/2023	1	Board Chairwoman		REFERRED

Supporting a budget provision to provide additional shared revenue for Milwaukee County to provide essential services to residents with full autonomy and without restrictions from the state legislature